Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Wildlife Habitat Partners Districts

Central Staff - Lincoln
(address and phone same as above for District 5)
Steve Riley, Section Administrator
Tim McCoy, Agriculture Program Manager
Ted LaGrange, Wetland Program Manager
Mark Humpert, Wildlife Diversity Program Manager
Randy Stutheit, Wetland Wildlife Biologist
Jeanine Lackey, Outdoor Education Specialist

District 1 - Alliance District 2 - Bassett District 3 - Norfolk District 4 - North Platte District 5 - Lincoln District 6 - Kearney
Emily Munter, District Manager Bill Vodehnal, District Manager Clayton Stalling, District Manager ~ Dan Rochford, District Manager Scott Luedtke, District Manager Laurel Badura, ACtan District Manger
PO Box 725, East Nebraska Hwy. 2 PO Box 508, 524 Panzer St.  clayton.stalling@ngpc.state.ne.us  dan.rochford@ngpc.state.ne.us 2200 N. 33rd St., Box 30370 1617 First Ave.

Alliance, NE 69301 Bassett, NE 68714 Lincoln, NE 69701 Kearney, NE 68847
(308) 763-2940 (402) 684-2921 Scott Wessel, Wildlife Biologist T.J. Walker, Wildlife Biologist ~ (402) 471-0641 (308) 865-5308
emily.munter@ngpc.state.ne.us bill.vodehnal@ngpc.state.ne.us 2201 N. 13th St. State Farm Rd. RR4 Box 136  sluedtke.ngpc.state.ne.us laurel.badura@ngpc.ne.gov
Norfolk, NE 69701 North Platte, NE 69101
(402) 370-3374 (308) 535-8025 Matt Steffl, Wildlife Biologist

scott.wessel@ngpc.state.ne.us thomas.walker@ngpc.ne.gov 5109 W. Scott Road, Ste 406
Beatrice, NE 68310
(402) 228-0269
matt.steffl@ngpc.ne.gov

Sources: Nebraska Game and Parks Commission. 2005. Wildlife Habitat Partners Districts. Nebraska Game and Parks Commission, Lincoln, NE.

’F‘(‘:Stgl'fr'ces Contact Info: http://www.ngpc.state.ne.us/hunting/programs/crp/contact.asp
Conservation
u Service

NE - T.G. Notice 574, Section I, NRCS - June 2006




